Bib
248
227
237
238
242
222
240
209
203
206
224
219
216
247
212
217
220
207
252
202
234
231
253
244
215
250
232
233
243
230
204
200
241
214
251
235
254
229
249
213
223
226
210
246
201
236
225
208
239
221
205
228
218
DNF 245
DNS 211
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LMCX-Race 1
September 15, 2018
Novice (Men)
8.86 km, 4 laps of 2.22 km, winner: 32:09 - 16.54 km/h

Name

DEW, Michael
STEPHENS, Rhys
MADRUGA, Lee
FRANCIS, Peter
MURRAY, Griffin
SAUER, Matthew
BENNETT, Jacob
NOAKES, Ronald
MACDONALD, Matt
RASMUSSEN, Thomas
SHEEL, William (Bill)
USHER, David
SEMRAU, William
CANAVAN, Philippe
MURRAY, Jacob
BROOKS, Don
WONG, Jeffrey
ROTH, Brian
COLLETT, Paul
MILLS, Brent
MOEDT, Erik

LOW, Jeffrey

SPRAGGS, Alexander James

NICHOLS, Bob
THOMPSON, Mike
FRANSEN, Aaron
FAHL, Brent
THOMPSON, James
PRESTON, Mike
LOVETT, Matt
TETZEL, Andrew
STEENBURGH, malcolm
FRITZ, Daniel
BLANCHE, Lucas
KERR, lan

BENSON, Jeremy
HEINKEL, Florian
FOSSHEIM, Allen
ORCHARD, David
KIRKWOOD, Kyle
RICHARDSON, Matthew
KOEHLER, Charles
RICHARDSON, Haydn
FELIX, Jordan
GIBSON-TIGH, Paul
MARCOTTE, Paul
GRAHN, Keith

BYRD, Ryan

LI, Moses
RICHARDSON, Martin
WHITE, Jack
POLINKO, Adam
HUBLER, Kris
MCLAREN, Bob

HOY, Kylo

Team
Independent
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Gastown Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

North Shore Road Bike

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

United Velo
Independent
Lotus Cycling
Gastown Cycling
Crossroad Racing
Independent

Four Winds Racing
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Gastown Cycling
Independent

Boundary Bay Cycling Club

Independent
Independent
Independent
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Independent

Independent

Gastown Cycling
Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

United Velo

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Gastown Cycling
Independent

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Four Winds Racing

City

Richmond

Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
vancouver

Delta

New Westminster

Richmond
vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby

vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

44
37
47
34
22
30
23
67
40
42
50
54
49
43
36
50
43
40
36
35
31
34
32
42
52
50
54
61
40
58
31
45
33
30
46
47
30
36
52
56
34
55
52
28
35
54
47
33
32
64
33
31
44
62
36

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

TEMP
PR010725
BC097455
PR011019
PR010890
PR011033
TEMP
BC006130
BC010941
BC000341
BC99272
BC000345
BC99003
PR010238
BC011880
BC098390
BC002688
BC000629
TEMP
BC006670
BC011875
PR010181
BC011708
PR010140
PR010082
TEMP
BC002624
BC094237
BC097230
PR010370
PR010057
BC99025
BC009292
TEMP
BC010826
TEMP
TEMP
PR011051
PR010959
SINGLE DAY
PR010901
TEMP
BC010961
BC008870
TEMP
SINGLEDAY
TEMP
PR010524
TEMP
PR010118
PR010051
TEMP
BC40000
BC096970
BC010945

2018/10/13 09:24:44

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
11 CAN

I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
I CAN

1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN

1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN
1 CAN

I

USA

-
&

CAN
IRL
USA

[}

-
3

CAN
1 CAN

Time
32:09
32:19
100 553 595 00 32:21
32:24
32:37
32:39
32:50
33:03
33:29
33:46
100 488 627 22 34:03
34:24
100 488 770 68 34:32
34:46
34:59
100 600 521 75 35:06
35:31
35:46
35:51
35:56
35:57
36:06
36:06
100 459 678 76 36:07
36:22
36:26
36:26
100 644 025 26 36:35
36:44
36:50
100519 139 76 36:59
100 740 791 83 37:18
37:26
37:35
38:15
38:20
38:46
38:46
40:11
40:11
40:21
40:59
42:00
30:08
30:35
30:55
31:29
31:32
32:05
32:22
33:35
34:15
100 819 211 30 35:46
100 488 799 00

Gap

011"
013"
0'16"
0'29"
0'31"
0'42"
0'54"
121"
1'38"
1'54"
2'15"
2'24"
2'37"
2'51"
2'58"
323"
337"
3'43"
3'48"
3'48"
357"
357"
3'59"
4'14"
4'17"
4'18"
427"
4'35"
4'41"
4'50"
5'09"
518"
527"
6'07"
6'12"
6'37"
6'38"
8'02"
8'02"
8'13"
8'50"
9'51"
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap

km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4

16.54
16.46
16.44
16.41
16.30
16.29
16.19
16.09
15.88
15.75
15.62
15.46
15.40
15.30
15.20
15.15
14.97
14.87
14.83
14.80
14.80
14.73
14.73
14.72
14.62
14.60
14.60
14.53
14.48
14.44
14.38
14.26
14.20
14.15
13.90
13.87
13.72
13.72
13.24
13.24
13.18
12.98
12.66
13.25
13.05
1291
12.68
12.66
12.44
12.33
11.88
11.65
11.16
14.70

7:54
8:32
7:51
8:09
8:00
8:12
8:37
8:11
8:14
8:33
9:17
8:31
9:21
8:21
8:54
8:43
8:36
8:56
9:12
8:53
9:11
9:03
9:17
10:20
8:47
9:08
8:53
9:17
9:23
9:20
8:52
9:37
8:52
9:22
9:17
9:24
10:20
9:28
10:05
10:05
9:27
10:34
7:02
9:46
9:54
10:05
7:12
9:51
10:28
10:57
10:27
7:24
11:35
8:43

8:16
7:50
8:25
7:59
8:00
8:07
8:02
8:11
8:19
8:28
8:19
8:36
8:15
8:48
8:51
8:31
8:35
8:55
9:00
9:12
9:20
9:05
8:52
8:35
9:02
9:06
9:10
9:09
9:35
9:10
9:19
8:53
9:12
9:13
9:30
9:31
9:28
9:30
9:37
9:37
12:12
9:52
13:54
10:23
10:18
10:34
14:07
10:18
11:00
10:33
11:20
11:09
11:54
9:23

7:59
7:56
7:58
8:07
8:11
8:09
8.07
8:15
8:28
8:23
8:16
8:38
8:22
8:48
8:43
8:52
9:13
9:02
8:56
9:00
8:37
9:05
9:09
8:27
9:13
9:09
9:17
9:15
8:58
9:20
9:17
9:07
9:35
9:28
9:46
9:41
9:36
9:54
10:04
10:04
9:18
9:54
10:37
9:57
10:21
10:15
10:08
11:21
10:36
10:51
11:47
15:41
12:16

7:59
8:02
8:08
8:10
8:26
8:12
8:04
8:25
8:28
8:22
8:11
8:38
8:35
8:49
8:31
9:00
9:07
8:53
8:43
8:53
8:49
8:53
8:48
8:46
9:20
9:04
9:06
8:54
8:47
9:00
9:31
9:40
9:47
9:32
9:41
9:45
9:22
9:55
10:25
10:25
9:23
10:39
10:27
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LMCX-Race 1
September 15, 2018
Ul5 (Men)

6.65 km, 3 laps of 2.22 km, winner: 22:15 - 17.93 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap 3
1 100 MCCALLUM, Cam Team Squamish, Cycling BC langley British Columbia U15 14 Men BC091396 I*1 CAN 100 490 946 13 22:15 1793 7:17 731 T:27
2 103 ORCHARD, Bryce DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U15 14 Men BC098799 100 670 875 07 24:04 1'50" 16.57 8:17 7:17 8:30

DNS 101 SATO, Marc Just Giver Richmond Flyers British Columbia U15 15 Men BC098815 100 705 171 62

DNS 102 KING, Carden DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U15 14 Men BC098788 100 659 990 83
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Pos Bib

1 151
153
150
152
155
157
154
156

O~NO O WN
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LMCX-Race 1
September 15, 2018
Ul3 (Men)

6.65 km, 3 laps of 2.22 km, winner: 28:37 - 13.94 km/h

Name

BAYARD, luke
LAWSON, andrew
NABAVI, Cyrus
POLLOCK, West
CLARKE, Keigan
BEESE, Austin
HUDSON KAM, Hadrian
DAVIES, Rowan

Team City

DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius north vancouver
DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius

Independent

Independent

Independent

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

ui3
ui3
uU13
ui3
u13
uU13
ui3
u13

12
11
11
11
11
12
10
12

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/10/13 09:24:44

BC098490
BC098333
PR011074 I*l CAN
PR011023 I“l CAN
PR011044 I“l1 CAN
TEMP

BC99409 Il CAN
PR011087 1“1 CAN

NatCode UCIID

100 608 572 75
100 522 936 90
100 845 902 46

100 762 521 85

Time
28:37
28:56
31:39
32:06
22:47
24:40
26:55
28:56

Gap km/h Lap1l

13.94
020" 13.78
3'02" 12.60
329" 12.43
-1lap 11.68
-1lap 10.83
-llap 9.89
-1 lap 10.30

8:56
9:10
9:56
10:16
10:56
11:23
13:15
8:03

Lap 2 Lap 3
9:42 9:58
10:00 9:47
10:35 11:08
10:39 11:11
11:50
13:10
13:39
17:46
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